Day
Mon.

1/19/26

Tues.

1/20/26

Wed.

1/21/26

Thurs.

1/22/26

Time

1:30

4:00

6:30

9:30

12:00

2:30

5:00

9:30

12:00

2:30

5:00

9:30

12:00

2:30

Bob Wagner’s 30*" Annual Wooden Bat Classic Master Schedule

Stadium

Firefighters @ Legends

Twins @ Red Sox

Reds @ North Stars

Buckeyes @ Maineiacs

Cowboys @ Scouts

Mudhens @ Rays

Senators @ Cubs

Cowboys @ Hurricanes

Twins @ Sun Rays

Travelers @ Jets

Red Sox @ Rock Hounds

Legends @ Rockies

Gamecocks @ Buckeyes

Blue Jays @ Rock Hounds

TP2

Rockies @ Cowboys

Scouts @ Buckeyes

Hurricanes @ Travelers

Legends @ Cowboys

Reds @ Rockies

Cubs @ Travelers

Travelers @ Mudhens

Blue Jays @ Twins

Blue Jays @ Gamecocks

Rays @ Senators

Jets @ Mudhens

Jets @ Twins

Rock Hounds @ Mudhens

North Stars @ Red Sox

TP3

Rays @ Blue Jays

Jets @ Sun Rays

Scouts @ Reds

Buckeyes @ Firefighters

Twins @ Rock Hounds

Rays @ Twins

North Stars @ Rockies

Cowboys @ North Stars

Senators @ Travelers

Firefighters @ Reds

Cubs @ Hurricanes

Maineiacs @ Scouts

TP4

Mudhens @ Senators

Rock Hounds @ Cubs

Gamecocks @ Maineiacs

Rockies @ Firefighters

Maineiacs @ Legends

Senators @ Jets

Rock Hounds @ Jets

Sun Rays @ Gamecocks

Rockies @ Hurricanes

Mudhens @ Cubs

Cubs @ Rays

Sun Rays @ Cowboys

Red Sox @ Senators

Travelers @ Rays

PDC1

Sun Rays @ North Stars

North Stars @ Blue Jays

Scouts @ Firefighters

Legends @ Scouts

PDC2

Hurricanes @ Blue Jays

Hurricanes @ Gamecocks

Buckeyes @ Legends

Firefighters @ Maineiacs

PDC3

Gamecocks @ Red Sox

Red Sox @ Sun Rays

Maineiacs @ Reds

Reds @ Buckeyes



