

# Bob Wagner's 30<sup>th</sup> Annual Wooden Bat Classic Master Schedule

Day	Time	Stadium	TP2	TP3	TP4	PDC1	PDC2	PDC3
Mon.	1:30	Firefighters @ Legends	Rockies @ Cowboys	Rays @ Blue Jays	Mudhens @ Senators			
<b>1/19/26</b>	<b>4:00</b>	Twins @ Red Sox	Scouts @ Buckeyes	Jets @ Sun Rays	Rock Hounds @ Cubs			
	<b>6:30</b>	Reds @ North Stars	Hurricanes @ Travelers		Gamecocks @ Maineiacs			
Tues.	9:30	Buckeyes @ Maineiacs	Legends @ Cowboys	Scouts @ Reds	Rockies @ Firefighters	Sun Rays @ North Stars	Hurricanes @ Blue Jays	Gamecocks @ Red Sox
<b>1/20/26</b>	<b>12:00</b>	Cowboys @ Scouts	Reds @ Rockies	Buckeyes @ Firefighters	Maineiacs @ Legends	North Stars @ Blue Jays	Hurricanes @ Gamecocks	Red Sox @ Sun Rays
	<b>2:30</b>	Mudhens @ Rays	Cubs @ Travelers	Twins @ Rock Hounds	Senators @ Jets			
	<b>5:00</b>	Senators @ Cubs	Travelers @ Mudhens	Rays @ Twins	Rock Hounds @ Jets			
Wed.	9:30	Cowboys @ Hurricanes	Blue Jays @ Twins	North Stars @ Rockies	Sun Rays @ Gamecocks	Scouts @ Firefighters	Buckeyes @ Legends	Maineiacs @ Reds
<b>1/21/26</b>	<b>12:00</b>	Twins @ Sun Rays	Blue Jays @ Gamecocks	Cowboys @ North Stars	Rockies @ Hurricanes	Legends @ Scouts	Firefighters @ Maineiacs	Reds @ Buckeyes
	<b>2:30</b>	Travelers @ Jets	Rays @ Senators		Mudhens @ Cubs			
	<b>5:00</b>	Red Sox @ Rock Hounds	Jets @ Mudhens	Senators @ Travelers	Cubs @ Rays			
Thurs.	9:30	Legends @ Rockies	Jets @ Twins	Firefighters @ Reds	Sun Rays @ Cowboys			
<b>1/22/26</b>	<b>12:00</b>	Gamecocks @ Buckeyes	Rock Hounds @ Mudhens	Cubs @ Hurricanes	Red Sox @ Senators			
	<b>2:30</b>	Blue Jays @ Rock Hounds	North Stars @ Red Sox	Maineiacs @ Scouts	Travelers @ Rays			